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| DINING SERVICES

We are partnered with Boonli online order service. This offers a convenient way to order your child’s
lunch. Our monthly menus will be posted on https://rpomdiningservices.boonli.com. When using this
site for the first time you will be required to register your student and create your account.

The paper version of the ordering form is still available. A copy is attached and it is available on the
RPM website.
Please note, Payment must be sent in with the order form.Check off all menu items that you are
ordering and send in with payment (check or cash only) with order form. You may order for individual
days, weekly or monthly. Please make checks payable to RPM Dining Services. There will be a $35.00
fee for all returned checks. If your child is absent please email us by 8am to cancel and receive credit
for the meal. If you order on the Boonli site please cancel your order before 8am on the site and a credit
will be applied to your next order. Once meals are prepared a credit cannot be issued. We can be
reached by email if you need further assistance at RPMDiningservices@gmail.com

Ron and Patti

For more information about RPM visit our website at www.rpmdiningservices.com

***Home Baked Cookies and Snacks Available For Purchase During Lunch
Periods™*


https://rpmdiningservices.boonli.com
mailto:RPMDining@gmail.com
http://www.rpmdininservices.com

AOLG

OCTOBER TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
MONDAY
1 2 3
Popcorn Chicken Basket Cheese Steak Club
Crispy Tater Tots or Fries Lays Potato Chips
Seasonal Melon Pineapple Cuts
Low Fat Milk or 80z Water Low Fat Milk or 80z Water
6 7 8 9 10
Chicken Nuggets Meal Cheeseburger Sliders Breakfast for lunch Penne Bolognese Sal’s Pizza Day
w/ Mac and Cheese Crispy Tater Tots or Fries  French Toast Sticks w/ Maple Cheesy Garlic Bread 1 or 2 Slices
Red Seedless Grapes Gala Apple Syrup & Breakfast Sausage Apple Sauce Garden Salad
Low Fat Milk or 80z Water Low Fat Milk or 80z Water Fresh Orange Wedge Low Fat Milk or 80z Water Low Fat Milk or 80z Water
Low Fat Milk or 80z Water
13 14 15 16 17
Taco Tuesday Squiggly Pasta Marinara Sal’s Pizza Day
Beef Taco Bowl Homemade Pizza Bagel Soft Dinner Roll 1 or 2 Slices
Tortilla Chips, Shredded Celery Sticks Caesar Salad Baby Carrots
Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese Delicious Apple Low Fat Milk or 80z Water Low Fat Milk or 80z Water
Churro Snack Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water
Pineapple Cuts
Low fat Milk or 8oz Water
20 21 22 23 24
Popcorn Chicken Basket Cheese Tortellini w/ Pink Breakfast For Lunch Sal’s Pizza Day
Crispy Tater Tots or Fries Sauce Pancakes w/ Maple Syrup 1 or 2 Slices
Seasonal Melon Dinner Roll Hash Brown & Bacon Cucumber Slices
Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water  c,cumber Slices w/ Ranch Fresh Orange Wedges Low Fat Milk or 80z Water
Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water -0 Fat Milk or 8oz Water
27 28 29 30 31
Chicken Cutlet w/ Cheese  Pizza Sticks w/ Marinara Cheese Quesadilla Sal's Pizza Day
on a Bun Sauce Tortilla Chips & Salsa 1 or 2 Slices
Baby Carrots w/ Ranch Fresh Fruit Cup Clementine Segments Garden Salad Caesar Salad
Seasonal Melon Celery Sticks w/ Ranch  Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water Fat Milk or 80z Water Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water

Low Fat Milk or 80z Water Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water



NAME

WEEK OF

GRADE & TEACHER INITIAL

Please Check Off Desired Lunch Option
Each Day

Little Kids Featured Menu Item Meal Deal
Grades Pre K-2nd

Big Kids Featured Menu Item Meal Deal
Grades 3-8

Students Favorites
Chicken Nugget Meal Deal
Cheeseburger Meal Deal
Pasta with Butter Meal Deal
Pasta with Marinara Sauce
Bagel Meal Deal Cream Cheese or Butter
Salad With Roasted Chicken Meal Deal

Chicken or Tuna Wrap Circle One Meal Deal

FRIDAY ONLY PIZZA DAY 1 SLICE W/ SIDES AND

WATER OR MILK

FRIDAY ONLY PIZZA DAY 2 SLICES W/ SIDES AND

WATER OR MILK

Meal Deals Served with Sides and Milk or 8oz Water

ALA CARTE SNACKS
Baby Carrot Cup with ranch
Yogurt Granola Parfait
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup
Fresh Baked Cookie
Chocolate Pudding Cup with Whipped Cream
Brisk Tea
120z Apple Juice
Poland Spring Water 8oz

DAILY TOTAL

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

$5.00

$7.00

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00

MONDAY

X

Choc Milk -2%
Water

TUESDAY

X

Choc Milkk - 2%
Water

WEDNESDAY

X

Choc Milk-2%
Water

PAYMENT

CASH

PLEASE CHECK | CHECK

ONE

THURSDAY

X

Choc Milk -2%
Water

FRIDAY

Choc Milk - 2%
Water



