

We are partnered with Boonli online order service. This offers a convenient way to order your child's lunch. Our monthly menus will be posted on <a href="https://rpmdiningservices.boonli.com">https://rpmdiningservices.boonli.com</a>. When using this site for the first time you will be required to register your student and create your account.

The paper version of the ordering form is still available. A copy is attached and it is available on the RPM website.

Please note, Payment must be sent in with the order form. Check off all menu items that you are ordering and send in with payment (check or cash only) with order form. You may order for individual days, weekly or monthly. Please make checks payable to RPM Dining Services. There will be a \$35.00 fee for all returned checks. If your child is absent please email us by 8am to cancel and receive credit for the meal. If you order on the Boonli site please cancel your order before 8am on the site and a credit will be applied to your next order. Once meals are prepared a credit cannot be issued. We can be reached by email if you need further assistance at <a href="mailto:RPMDiningservices@gmail.com">RPMDiningservices@gmail.com</a>

Ron and Patti

For more information about RPM visit our website at www.rpmdiningservices.com

\*\*\*Home Baked Cookies and Snacks Available For Purchase During Lunch Periods\*\*\*

AOLG OCTOBER MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
		Popcorn Chicken Basket Crispy Tater Tots or Fries Seasonal Melon Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	2 Cheese Steak Club Lays Potato Chips Pineapple Cuts Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	NOON DISMISSAL
Chicken Nuggets Meal w/ Mac and Cheese Red Seedless Grapes Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	7 Cheeseburger Sliders Crispy Tater Tots or Fries Gala Apple Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Breakfast for lunch French Toast Sticks w/ Maple Syrup & Breakfast Sausage Fresh Orange Wedge Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	9 Penne Bolognese Cheesy Garlic Bread Apple Sauce Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Sal's Pizza Day 1 or 2 Slices Garden Salad Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water
NO SCHOOL COLUMBUS DAY	Taco Tuesday Beef Taco Bowl Tortilla Chips, Shredded Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese Churro Snack Pineapple Cuts Low fat Milk or 8oz Water	Homemade Pizza Bagel Celery Sticks Delicious Apple Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Squiggly Pasta Marinara Soft Dinner Roll Caesar Salad Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Sal's Pizza Day 1 or 2 Slices Baby Carrots Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water
20 Popcorn Chicken Basket Crispy Tater Tots or Fries Seasonal Melon Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Cheese Tortellini w/ Pink Sauce Dinner Roll Cucumber Slices w/ Ranch Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Breakfast For Lunch Pancakes w/ Maple Syrup Hash Brown & Bacon Fresh Orange Wedges Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	NO LUNCH SERVICE	Sal's Pizza Day 1 or 2 Slices Cucumber Slices Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water
27 Chicken Cutlet w/ Cheese on a Bun Baby Carrots w/ Ranch Seasonal Melon Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Pizza Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce Fresh Fruit Cup Celery Sticks w/ Ranch Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	Cheese Quesadilla Tortilla Chips & Salsa Clementine Segments Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water	SPOOK-GETTI AND MEATBALLS Garden Salad Fat Milk or 8oz Water	31 Sal's Pizza Day 1 or 2 Slices Caesar Salad Low Fat Milk or 8oz Water

NAME						CASH
WEEK OF					PAYMENT PLEASE CHECK	CHECK
GRADE & TEACHER INITIAL					ONE	
Please Check Off Desired Lunch Option Each Day		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Little Kids Featured Menu Item Meal Deal Grades Pre K-2nd	\$6.00					Х
Big Kids Featured Menu Item Meal Deal Grades 3-8	\$7.00					X
Students Favorites						
Chicken Nugget Meal Deal	\$7.00					X
Cheeseburger Meal Deal	\$7.00					X
Pasta with Butter Meal Deal	\$6.00					X
Pasta with Marinara Sauce	\$6.00					
Bagel Meal Deal Cream Cheese or Butter	\$6.00					X
Salad With Roasted Chicken Meal Deal	\$7.00					X
Chicken or Tuna Wrap Circle One Meal Deal	\$7.00					X
FRIDAY ONLY PIZZA DAY 1 SLICE W/ SIDES AND WATER OR MILK	\$5.00	X	Х	X	x	
FRIDAY ONLY PIZZA DAY 2 SLICES W/ SIDES AND WATER OR MILK	\$7.00	Х	X	X	X	
Meal Deals Served with Sides and Milk or 8oz Water		Choc Milk -2% Water	Choc Milk - 2% Water	Choc Milk-2% Water	Choc Milk -2% Water	Choc Milk - 2% Water
ALA CARTE SNACKS						
Baby Carrot Cup with ranch	\$1.75					
Yogurt Granola Parfait	\$1.75					
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	\$1.75					
Fresh Baked Cookie	\$1.00					
Chocolate Pudding Cup with Whipped Cream	\$1.00					
Brisk Tea	\$2.00					
12oz Apple Juice	\$2.00					
Poland Spring Water 8oz	\$1.00					
DAILY TOTAL						